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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  124910       Lane Pattern:  House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - What a GREAT Sesaon ***

USBC Certification: 111521

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 976 26053 1076 3021
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 872 21205 1016 2933
3 9 Freeport 7 2 791 17362 863 2406
4 7 Guilford 5 4 566 13331 644 1820
5 10 Jefferson 5 4 469 6477 0 0

6 3 Belvidere North 4 5 575 12721 633 1833
7 8 East 4 5 458 6407 0 0
8 1 Auburn 2 7 725 8329 0 0
9 2 Belvidere 0½ 8½ 483 2917 0 0

10 5 Boylan 0½ 8½ 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Freeport 604 713 642 1959 1 <---> Auburn 249 356 273 878 0
3-4 East 277 233 259 769 1 <---> Belvidere 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Belvidere North 569 553 543 1665 1 <---> Boylan 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Hononegah 814 830 858 2502 1 <---> Guilford 593 583 644 1820 0

9-10 Jefferson 308 268 271 847 0 <---> Harlem 1066 1051 904 3021 1

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1076 Harlem 1016 Hononegah 863 Freeport
Scratch Series 3021 Harlem 2933 Hononegah 2406 Freeport

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
241 NAOMI KERNICA 632 KATELYN SAXBY
236 KATELYN SAXBY 585 SAMANTHA SWEENEY
235 ATHENA O'DELL 583 MALIA DARLING
233 MALIA DARLING 573 ATHENA O'DELL
223 KAYLYNN COFFEE 567 NAOMI KERNICA

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JERBRIA PEARSON 2106 24 87 134 317
MONTREECE CHAPMAN 2287 24 95 166 368
LEEANN PETIGREW 1561 15 104 139 380
LAYLA GELANDER 1406 12 117 152 412
ANNIKA BROWN 461 3 153 188 461
LAUREN CAZANIGO 508 3 169 190 508

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JAZIRA CRUZ 1192 11 108 146 372
EMILY HOLMES 1117 9 124 166 421
ZOE GEHRKE 295 2 147 150 295
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 313 3 104 108 313

3 - Belvidere North
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
KARLI ANDERSON 876 9 97 122 306
DORIANNA MIEROW 1196 12 99 138 338
DANIELLE SANCHEZ 2809 27 104 141 365
JADYN KNIGHT 1759 20 87 133 292
ALMA ZEPEDA 989 12 82 108 304
ALICIA DOWNEY 1923 18 106 138 358
ANNABELLE GAWARAN 643 6 107 122 326
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 1047 12 87 117 290
REGAN BAIRD 414 6 69 84 213
KAYLA KNOEPFLE 653 6 108 133 341
JESSIE BAEZ MENDEZ 412 6 68 82 223

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JACQUI FLURY 611 6 101 118 333
INGRID ROESKE 3533 23 153 195 551
ARIELLE AARVIG 3134 20 156 190 529
KAILYN DAVIS 2797 20 139 169 470
SAMANTHA SWEENEY 3827 23 166 216 585
KATELIN MULLRANIN 946 6 157 182 475
MALIA DARLING 3276 20 163 233 583
EMMA PETERSEN 2691 17 158 197 532
SARA PETERSON 390 3 130 147 390

BLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti DoleBLS-2022/PRO 34.03.02 licensed to Patti Dole1/24/2022  4:57 pm  Page 1 of 3

www.Bowl815.com


2021-2022 NIC-10 JV Girls1/17/2022    Week 9 of 9 Page 2

Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
5 - Boylan 6 - Harlem

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers

SAMANTHA GRINNALL 3797 24 158 211 526
CHLOE BEDIN 3670 23 159 206 513
HANNAH HERDKLOTZ 3528 21 168 213 566
ATHENA O'DELL 2455 16 153 235 573
MELANIE DOOLEY 4179 26 160 198 531
NAOMI KERNICA 2672 15 178 241 567
KAYLYNN COFFEE 3818 23 166 223 563
CHLOE BROUGHTON 1129 8 141 172 458
ALYSSA PRINCE 805 6 134 163 448

7 - Guilford
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
AMELIA MILKS 2348 21 111 194 383
ARIANA FERGUSON 1195 15 79 136 297
RAEHANN RAZICK 1846 15 123 168 406
SAMANTHA MOSNY 2051 27 75 108 263
MADELINE WILLIFORD 2259 21 107 160 408
CAMILA ALEXANDER 640 9 71 95 238
ISRAA FYAZ 1366 18 75 108 293
SAJA RAZICK 772 6 128 144 393
PRINCESS WOODFORK 315 3 105 115 315
JENAY WADE 539 6 89 110 276

8 - East
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
ALEXIA ESQUIVIAS 2215 21 105 165 391
MIYA WALKER 277 3 92 116 277
BRISA TAFOLLA 2231 27 82 117 288
ALONDRA RAZO 1214 12 101 131 333
ALICIA AUSTIN 470 6 78 107 245

9 - Freeport
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
ANNA DAILEY 2860 21 136 189 444
MERCEDES RICO 1556 12 129 158 413
KATELYN SAXBY 4502 27 166 236 632
ROSA SOLIS 2624 24 109 183 444
LAUREN FRUTH 3863 27 143 199 487
AUTUMN JOHNSON 1957 18 108 143 369

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JOCELYN SOTO 2100 27 77 116 308
SHER PAW 2414 24 100 140 386
MACKENZIE LONG 1356 15 90 129 293
AURORA FLORES 304 3 101 105 304
FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 303 3 101 115 303

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
NAOMI KERNICA 2672 15 178 241 567
LAUREN CAZANIGO 508 3 169 190 508
HANNAH HERDKLOTZ 3528 21 168 213 566
KATELYN SAXBY 4502 27 166 236 632
SAMANTHA SWEENEY 3827 23 166 216 585
KAYLYNN COFFEE 3818 23 166 223 563
MALIA DARLING 3276 20 163 233 583
MELANIE DOOLEY 4179 26 160 198 531
CHLOE BEDIN 3670 23 159 206 513
EMMA PETERSEN 2691 17 158 197 532
SAMANTHA GRINNALL 3797 24 158 211 526
KATELIN MULLRANIN 946 6 157 182 475
ARIELLE AARVIG 3134 20 156 190 529
ANNIKA BROWN 461 3 153 188 461
INGRID ROESKE 3533 23 153 195 551
ATHENA O'DELL 2455 16 153 235 573
ZOE GEHRKE 295 2 147 150 295
LAUREN FRUTH 3863 27 143 199 487
CHLOE BROUGHTON 1129 8 141 172 458
KAILYN DAVIS 2797 20 139 169 470
ANNA DAILEY 2860 21 136 189 444
ALYSSA PRINCE 805 6 134 163 448
SARA PETERSON 390 3 130 147 390
MERCEDES RICO 1556 12 129 158 413
SAJA RAZICK 772 6 128 144 393
EMILY HOLMES 1117 9 124 166 421

RAEHANN RAZICK 1846 15 123 168 406
LAYLA GELANDER 1406 12 117 152 412
AMELIA MILKS 2348 21 111 194 383
ROSA SOLIS 2624 24 109 183 444
KAYLA KNOEPFLE 653 6 108 133 341
AUTUMN JOHNSON 1957 18 108 143 369
JAZIRA CRUZ 1192 11 108 146 372
MADELINE WILLIFORD 2259 21 107 160 408
ANNABELLE GAWARAN 643 6 107 122 326
ALICIA DOWNEY 1923 18 106 138 358
ALEXIA ESQUIVIAS 2215 21 105 165 391
PRINCESS WOODFORK 315 3 105 115 315
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 313 3 104 108 313
LEEANN PETIGREW 1561 15 104 139 380
DANIELLE SANCHEZ 2809 27 104 141 365
JACQUI FLURY 611 6 101 118 333
AURORA FLORES 304 3 101 105 304
ALONDRA RAZO 1214 12 101 131 333
FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 303 3 101 115 303
SHER PAW 2414 24 100 140 386
DORIANNA MIEROW 1196 12 99 138 338
KARLI ANDERSON 876 9 97 122 306
MONTREECE CHAPMAN 2287 24 95 166 368
MIYA WALKER 277 3 92 116 277
MACKENZIE LONG 1356 15 90 129 293
JENAY WADE 539 6 89 110 276
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JADYN KNIGHT 1759 20 87 133 292
JERBRIA PEARSON 2106 24 87 134 317
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 1047 12 87 117 290
BRISA TAFOLLA 2231 27 82 117 288
ALMA ZEPEDA 989 12 82 108 304
ARIANA FERGUSON 1195 15 79 136 297
ALICIA AUSTIN 470 6 78 107 245

JOCELYN SOTO 2100 27 77 116 308
SAMANTHA MOSNY 2051 27 75 108 263
ISRAA FYAZ 1366 18 75 108 293
CAMILA ALEXANDER 640 9 71 95 238
REGAN BAIRD 414 6 69 84 213
JESSIE BAEZ MENDEZ 412 6 68 82 223

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
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